LADIES OPEN
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Time
0:52:37.45
0:52:52.25
0:53:41.70
0:58:18.00
1:01:39.50
1:03:11.80
1:03:14.90
1:04:41.05
1:05:48.05
1:06:14.05
1:06:46.45
1:07:34.70
1:08:23.25
1:08:45.70
1:09:10.60
1:10:44.25
1:11:42.95
1:12:17.10
1:12:43.05
1:13:11.60
1:13:19.45
1:17:05.15
1:18:24.30
1:18:42.35
1:23:06.35
1:24:13.00

Team

TRC A TEAM LADIES
SMAC LADIES

SEE COMMENTS

RAPID THIGH MOVEMENT
SISTERS WITH BUSTERS
NEWCASTLE LADIES M
THE YOUNG ONES
HARRIERS SPARKLES
WOLVES TROTTERS

THE FIZZY FRIDAYS
STAFFY LADIES
CHEADLE CHASERS

TRC 007'S LADIES

LRC 6

LRC 4

REGAL LADIES

CHEEKY TANGO

WHO'S IN A CURRY
RISING BROOK LADIES
TEAM 4 STOKE FIT
SISTERS WITH BLISTERS
CHADSMOOR LADIES
DAVE'S CHASE LADIES
LRC 5

TANGTASTICS

LRC 1

Legl
0:12:41.20
0:12:59.60
0:13:28.00
0:15:43.65
0:14:08.95
0:15:32.75
0:15:31.00
0:13:31.75
0:15:58.95
0:16:28.15
0:18:16.90
0:15:14.70
0:17:33.15
0:17:22.50
0:16:50.00
0:19:54.75
0:17:04.10
0:15:52.85
0:17:05.05
0:15:21.70
0:18:22.50
0:19:26.85
0:23:18.65
0:18:23.70
0:18:51.75
0:20:46.90
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Name Leg2

J Donnelly 0:11:49.00
R Hughes 0:11:42.80
M Perkins 0:13:58.70
H Edwards 0:14:22.70
K Harvey 0:15:43.80
E Fox 0:16:54.85
B Rodgers 0:14:43.00
H Talbot 0:17:57.85
T Morgan 0:17:30.00
A Perry 0:16:46.95
K Lee 0:15:44.65
S Kenny 0:17:26.40
E Smith 0:21:40.95
A Schwarzenbac 0:15:47.70
P Pinches 0:17:48.45
R Crook 0:18:33.90
A Newton 0:16:10.70
E Lyle 0:23:58.95

A Danells-Bewley 0:20:27.45
E Vickerman 0:19:02.05

T Darby 0:19:48.45
R Barry 0:20:17.75
V Nicholas 0:21:26.40
J Young 0:19:09.55
M Greene 0:22:23.70
C Brown 0:21:03.25
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(16)
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(22)
(26)
(18)
(249
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M Vernon
R Brown

H Campion
S Potts

M Sharpe
L Whitehurst
K Morris

L Gee

M Hunter
J Barnhouse
V Lowndes
J Bush

J Taylor

E Fennon
G Dann

C Punter

K Walwyn
S Bates

L Taylor

G Booth

M Davies
S Arblaster
K Llewellyn
L Scott

D Hillier

A Grosvenor

Leg3
0:15:11.90
0:15:34.65
0:13:11.80
0:14:18.65
0:16:15.50
0:16:24.65
0:16:39.75
0:14:46.80
0:16:29.95
0:17:25.45
0:14:03.55
0:16:10.80
0:13:53.75
0:18:18.65
0:16:40.55
0:16:09.70
0:18:28.70
0:15:50.10
0:21:30.55
0:20:04.65
0:18:38.95
0:19:30.00
0:19:23.05
0:22:42.60
0:21:37.05
0:23:42.90

Name

V Norton

L Birch-Machin
P Campion

G Potts

R Corrigan

A Whitehurst
R Lander

J Addison

L Hodgkins

J Holmes

J Seager

J Brown

C Smith

K Mitchell

L Parry-Wolfe
C Emma

N Turnbull

T Looker

C Hill

E Gator

H Lloyd

S Stewart

J Pearson

S Fry

D Murray

S Grosvenor

11/06/2014

Leg4
0:12:55.35
0:12:35.20
0:13:03.20
0:13:53.00
0:15:31.25
0:14:19.55
0:16:21.15
0:18:24.65
0:15:49.15
0:15:33.50
0:18:41.35
0:18:42.80
0:15:15.40
0:17:16.85
0:17:51.60
0:16:05.90
0:19:59.45
0:16:35.20
0:13:40.00
0:18:43.20
0:16:29.55
0:17:50.55
0:14:16.20
0:18:26.50
0:20:13.85
0:18:39.95

Name

R Barry

K Marchant
J Clarke

K Harvey

L Tapley

H Jones

K Saunders
C Ward

H Baddeley
L Stalder

A Ward

S Emmery
L Corbett

J Morrison
T Taylor

A Brind

R Faul

J Hartland
R Graham
C Riley

K Gilhooly
J Derry

L Palmer

S Russell

S Murray

L Gilbert



